
Route:1103 S SUTPHIN/STANLEY/EUCLID

Bus:11 

Anchor Abbr:MIMA

Times are subject to change

8:04 am 509 HIGHLAND ST11 

8:06 am S SUTPHIN ST@MIDTONIA VILLAGE APARTMENTS11 

8:08 am S SUTPHIN ST @SHERMAN AVE11 

8:09 am S SUTPHIN ST @ CHRISTEL AVE11 

8:10 am 207 S SUTPHIN ST11 

8:11 am S SUTPHIN ST @ ARLINGTON AVE11 

8:12 am 109 S SUTPHIN ST11 

8:13 am 2105 LINDEN AVE11 

8:15 am LINDEN AVE @ EDGEWOOD ST11 

8:16 am EDGEWOOD ST @ ARLINGTON AVE11 

8:17 am EDGEWOOD ST @ SUPERIOR AVE11 

8:18 am SUPERIOR AVE @ STANLEY ST11 

8:20 am STANLEY ST @ SHERMAN AVE11 

8:21 am STANLEY ST @ EASTON AVE11 

8:25 am MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL11 



Route:1503 ROOS/LOPANE/KENS

Bus:15 

Anchor Abbr:MIMA

Times are subject to change

8:05 am 3321/3321-C Roosevelt Blvd15 

8:05 am 3317 ROOSEVELT BLVD15 

8:05 am 3205/3203 ROOSEVELT BLVD15 

8:06 am 3001/3003 ROOSEVELT BLVD15 

8:06 am 2903 Roosevelt Blvd15 

8:07 am 2811 ROOSEVELT BLVD15 

8:07 am 2703 ROOSEVELT BLVD15 

8:08 am HIGHLAND ST@LOPANE AVE15 

8:09 am LOPANE AVE @ PARK DR15 

8:10 am 2801 GRAND AVE15 

8:11 am SHERMAN AVE @ ORCHARD ST15 

8:12 am 3110 GRAND AVE15 

8:12 am 3112 GRAND AVE15 

8:13 am GRAND AVE @ DORSET DR15 

8:13 am 3404 Grand Av/3406 GRAND AVE15 

8:15 am 517 KENSINGTON ST15 

8:17 am KENSINGTON ST@ARLINGTON APTS15 

8:18 am KENSINGTON ST @ BARBARA DR15 

8:19 am BARBARA DR@ARLINGTON APTS15 

8:19 am BARBARA DR@ORCHARD ST15 

8:20 am BARBARA DR @ ORCHARD ST15 

8:21 am JACKSON LN @ LEWIS ST15 

8:22 am LEWIS ST @ FIESTA WAY15 

8:26 am MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL15 



Route:8003 AARON DRIVE/SPRING GROVE

Bus:80

Anchor Abbr:MIMA

Times are subject to change

8:05 am LEFFERSON RD@MT VERNON80

8:08 am 4435 MARIE DR YOUTHLAND PARKING LOT80

8:09 am KINDERCARE 1250 ELLIOT DR80

8:11 am AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTS80

8:14 am AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTS80

8:16 am AARON DR @ ASPEN GROVE APARTMENTS80

8:18 am SPRING GROVE LN @ GREENFIELD DR80

8:20 am SPRING GROVE LN@GOLDFINCH80

8:22 am SPRING GROVE LN @ BLUEBIRD CT80

8:25 am SPRING GROVE LN@HUMMINGBIRD CIR80

8:30 am MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL80


